Le Progres Estinnes

Dat a Technol ogy Deerlijk

(99099)

Geneent

Af st and
Di st anc

Ri ng
Bague

Best at
Const at

Snel h.
Vit esse

129343-42
157610- 82
104667- 04
157610- 82
157610- 82
157610- 82
157610- 82
157610- 82
104667- 04
303313-91
157610- 82
157610- 82
157610- 82
157610- 82
104667- 04
157610- 82
157610- 82
309500- 70
133834-71
157610- 82
157610- 82
309500- 70
129343- 42
203746- 46
309500- 70
189956- 30
189956- 30
129343- 42
128191-54
303313-91
104667- 04
303313-91
157610- 82
157610- 82
129343- 42
303313-91
157610- 82
157610- 82
303313-91
189956- 30

HECKMANS VERONI QUE
COPPI N QUY

CANON JEAN- LUC
COPPI N QUY

COPPI N QUY

COPPI N QUY

COPPI N QUY

COPPI N QUY

CANON JEAN- LUC
FASCELLA G ANNI
COPPI N QUY

COPPI N QUY

COPPI N QUY

COPPI N QUY

CANON JEAN- LUC
COPPI N GUY

COPPI N QUY

LAURENT STEVEN
BRAHY M CHEL
COPPI N GQUY

COPPI N GUY

LAURENT STEVEN
HECKMANS VERONI QUE
M CHEZ DAN EL
LAURENT STEVEN
VAEREMANS VI NCENT
VAEREMANS VI NCENT
HECKMANS VERONI QUE
PAYEN JEAN- PI ERRE
FASCELLA G ANNI
CANON JEAN- LUC
FASCELLA G ANNI
COPPI N QUY

COPPI N @QUY
HECKMANS VERONI QUE
FASCELLA G ANNI
COPPI N @QUY

COPPI N QUY
FASCELLA G ANNI
VAEREMANS VI NCENT

186487
185226
187859

183592
3
190613
2
3
184691

108970020
107283622
109126222
108939520
110263919
108717021
108711721
110260219
109125822
106202021
107281522
108716921
108711221
107273022
109128022
107274722
108713021
115436819
103737022
107272222
110265819
110234419
108968020
105205317
110236219
112773722
113306919
110242719
107312221
105412420
106139421
106209221
108936720
107281722
108967320
108469621
106963118
108719821
110082719
107303721

Geneent
Local it

Af st and
Di st anc

JR
AN

Ri ng
Bague

Best at

Snel h.

242351-45
303313-91
309500- 70
309500- 70
133834-71
242351-45
104667- 04
309500- 70
133834-71
309500- 70
129343- 42
133834-71
157610- 82
129343- 42
303313-91
157610- 82
133834-71
109514-01
223703-21
309500- 70
242351-45
240178- 06
155816- 34
157610- 82

MAHI EU JACKY
FASCELLA G ANNI
LAURENT STEVEN
LAURENT STEVEN
BRAHY M CHEL

MAHI EU JACKY
CANON JEAN- LUC
LAURENT STEVEN
BRAHY M CHEL
LAURENT STEVEN
HECKMANS VERONI QUE
BRAHY M CHEL
COPPI N QUY
HECKMVANS VERONI QUE
FASCELLA G ANNI
COPPI N @QUY

BRAHY M CHEL
CAULI ER ROLAND
VERSI CHEL ALBERT
LAURENT STEVEN
MAHI EU JACKY
LAVBERT BERNARD
FASCELLA ANTONI O
COPPI N QUY

ANDERLU
BRAY

LA LOW
LA LOWV
ERQUELI
ANDERLU
HOUDENG
LA LOW
ERQUELI
LA LOWV
HOUDENG
ERQUELI
BRACQUE
HOUDENG
BRAY

BRACQUE
ERQUELI
HOUDENG
M GNAUL
LA LOWV
ANDERLU
BO S D
SAI NT V

BRACQUE

AD | G
EN MQ
8 6
8 5
6 4
6 3
7 7
8 5
5 1
6 1
7 4
6 6
10 7
7 5
13 2
10 5
8 1
13 5
7 6
8 2
2 1
6 2
8 7
11 5
18 11
13 10

183325
180660
187093
2
169971
2
187859
3
2
4
186487
3
185226
2
2
2

4
187306
191517

5

3
191709
185708

3

110424123
110312123
113236623
111052923
105372323
110423123
110510723
111052123
108593723
112939423
111116223
108598623
111080623
111117423
110322223
105020723
108595423
110450423
110550923
111052023
110593223
110457423
108346623
111081723



157610- 82
109514-01
155816- 34
223703-21
303313-91
133834-71
303313-91
133834-71
133834-71
157610- 82
129343-42
104667- 04
242351- 45
242351-45
129343- 42
129343- 42
240178-06
303313-91
157610- 82
157610- 82
157610- 82
189956- 30
306156- 24
306156- 24
198037- 60

COPPI N QUY
CAULI ER ROLAND
FASCELLA ANTONI O
VERS| CHEL ALBERT
FASCELLA G ANNI
BRAHY M CHEL
FASCELLA G ANNI
BRAHY M CHEL

BRAHY M CHEL
COPPI N QUY
HECKMANS VERONI QUE
CANON JEAN- LUC
MAHI EU JACKY

MAHI EU JACKY
HECKMANS VERONI QUE
HECKMVANS VERONI QUE
LAVBERT BERNARD
FASCELLA G ANNI
COPPI N QUY

COPPI N QUY

COPPI N QUY
VAEREVANS VI NCENT

BRACQUE
HOUDENG
SAINT V
M GNAUL
BRAY

ERQUELI
BRAY

ERQUELI
ERQUELI
BRACQUE
HOUDENG
HOUDENG
ANDERLU
ANDERLU
HOUDENG
HOUDENG
BOS D
BRAY

BRACQUE
BRACQUE
BRACQUE
FAYT MA

FERREI RA- PAI' S LUCI ANO LE RCEU
FERREI RA- PAI' S LUCI ANO LE ROEU

RANVAUT- GEERS

JEMAPPE
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190613
187829

2
174039

111082623
110455323
108343423
110551423
110312223
108594523
110329523
110035023
108594423
111079623
111118223
110513323
110420123
110428023
111115523
112939323
110458523
110328923
111074123
105020823
111079023
108419323
110330223
110331723
110530623

Best at

309500- 70
243204- 25
243204- 25
243204- 25
309500- 70
126569- 81
308916- 68
306106- 71
308916- 68
155816- 34
133834-71
133834-71
309500- 70
308916-68
309500- 70
308916- 68
309500- 70
309500- 70
129464- 66
243204- 25
129464- 66
126569- 81
243204- 25
126569- 81
243204- 25
129464- 66
126569- 81
133834-71
133834-71
133834-71
243204- 25
309500- 70
129464- 66
308916- 68
129464- 66
129464- 66
129464- 66
129464- 66
243204- 25
306106- 71
306106- 71
306156- 24
306106- 71
129464- 66
129464- 66
129464- 66

LAURENT STEVEN
HAELTERVAN JEAN
HAELTERVAN JEAN
HAELTERVAN JEAN
LAURENT STEVEN
ARNCULD JEAN PAUL
GUI LLET JEAN- LUC
DUMONCEAU- BERGERET
GUI LLET JEAN-LUC
FASCELLA ANTONI O
BRAHY M CHEL
BRAHY M CHEL
LAURENT STEVEN
GUI LLET JEAN- LUC
LAURENT STEVEN
GUI LLET JEAN- LUC
LAURENT STEVEN
LAURENT STEVEN
DEWOLF CLI VI ER
HAELTERVAN JEAN
DEWOLF CLI VI ER
ARNCULD JEAN PAUL
HAELTERVAN JEAN
ARNCULD JEAN PAUL
HAELTERVAN JEAN
DEWOLF CLI VI ER
ARNCULD JEAN PAUL
BRAHY M CHEL
BRAHY M CHEL
BRAHY M CHEL
HAELTERVAN JEAN
LAURENT STEVEN
DEWOLF CLI VI ER
GUI LLET JEAN-LUC
DEWOLF CLI VI ER
DEWOLF CLI VI ER
DEWOLF CLI VI ER
DEWOLF CLI VI ER
HAELTERVAN JEAN
DUMONCEAU- BERGERET
DUMONCEAU- BERGERET

FERREI RA- PAI S LUCI ANO

DUMONCEAU- BERGERET
DEWOLF CLI VI ER
DEWOLF COLI VI ER
DEWOLF OLI VI ER

LA LOW
LA LOWV
BESONRI
HOUDENG
BESONR!
BUVRI NN
HOUDENG
BUVRI NN
HOUDENG
BESONR
BUVRI NN
ERQUELI
ERQUELI
ERQUELI
HOUDENG
LA LOW
BESONRI
CARNI ER
BESONRI
BESONRI
BESONRI
BESONRI
HOUDENG
TR VI ER
TRI VI ER
LE ROEU
TR VI ER
BESONR
BESONRI
BESONRI

MQ Di st anc

187093
188193
2
3
2
180076
186951
186091
2
185708
169971

19157

WNOONOUIOEANNORWPRWOWOINNAUOIOOITRARWWN

Ri ng
Bague

103800724
103087924
103053324
103089424
103801124
108576924
103132324
103001824
103130424
103190824
106012024
106863924
103801524
103132024
103802124
103131824
103800924
103801924
103932124
103086124
103933024
108576424
103089024
108577224
103088124
103935824
108576524
106864324
106011924
106866724
103086724
103800324
103934224
103131924
103933124
103935924
103937224
103935124
103086924
103002524
103005124
102908324
103004624
103931824
103930124
103935724

Snel h.



129464- 66
129464- 66
129464- 66
184920- 38
129464- 66
133834-71
309500- 70
309500- 70
308916-68
308916- 68
133834-71
242117-05
133834-71
242117-05
129464- 66
306106- 71
308916- 68
309500- 70
306106- 71
308916- 68
184920- 38
129464- 66
129464- 66
184920- 38
133834-71
129464- 66
126569- 81

DEWOLF COLI VI ER
DEWOLF COLI VI ER
DEWOLF CLI VI ER
CROAET ROGER
DEWOLF OLI VI ER
BRAHY M CHEL
LAURENT STEVEN
LAURENT STEVEN
GUI LLET JEAN- LUC
GUI LLET JEAN-LUC
BRAHY M CHEL
ARNOULD SEBASTI EN
BRAHY M CHEL
ARNOULD SEBASTI EN
DEWOLF CLI VI ER
DUMONCEAU- BERGERET
GUI LLET JEAN-LUC
LAURENT STEVEN
DUMONCEAU- BERGERET
GUI LLET JEAN-LUC
CROVET RCGER
DEWOLF COLI VI ER
DEWOLF COLI VI ER
CROVNET RCGER
BRAHY M CHEL
DEWOLF OLI VI ER
ARNOULD JEAN PAUL

BESONRI
BESONRI
BESONRI
BOS D
BESONRI
ERQUELI
LA LOWV
LA LOWV
CARNI ER
CARNI ER
ERQUELI
RESSAI X
ERQUELI
RESSAI X
BESONRI
TRI VI ER
CARNI ER
LA LOWV
TRI VI ER
CARNI ER
BO S D
BESONRI
BESONRI
BO S D
ERQUELI
BESONRI
BUVRI NN
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39
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14
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18337
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103931124
103937024
103935024
103012424
103935524
106863824
103801824
103800624
103130524
103131424
100966624
103052024
106866224
103053424
103932024
103002324
103130624
103863924
103002424
103130824
103011424
103930924
103936624
103010424
106866924
103937724
108576724

AD | G Afstand
MQ Di st anc

Naam
Nom

129343-42
157610- 82
104667- 04
242351-45
303313-91
309500- 70
157610- 82
157610- 82
157610- 82
157610- 82
157610- 82
309500- 70
133834-71
104667- 04
242351-45
303313-91
104667- 04
309500- 70
133834-71
157610- 82
157610- 82
309500- 70
157610- 82
129343- 42
157610- 82
104667- 04
157610- 82
157610- 82
133834-71
309500- 70
157610- 82
133834-71
157610- 82
157610- 82
309500- 70
129343- 42
129343- 42
203746- 46
309500- 70
303313-91
189956- 30
189956- 30
129343- 42
128191-54

HECKMANS VERONI QUE
COPPI N @QUY

CANON JEAN- LUC
MAHI EU JACKY
FASCELLA G ANNI
LAURENT STEVEN
COPPI N QUY

COPPI N @QUY

COPPI N QUY

COPPI N QUY

COPPI N @QUY

LAURENT STEVEN
BRAHY M CHEL

CANON JEAN- LUC
MAHI EU JACKY
FASCELLA G ANNI
CANON JEAN- LUC
LAURENT STEVEN
BRAHY M CHEL
COPPI N QUY

COPPI N QUY

LAURENT STEVEN
COPPI N QUY
HECKMANS VERONI QUE
COPPI N QUY

CANON JEAN- LUC
COPPI N QUY

COPPI N QUY

BRAHY M CHEL
LAURENT STEVEN
COPPI N QUY

BRAHY M CHEL
COPPI N QUY

COPPI N QUY

LAURENT STEVEN
HECKMANS VERONI QUE
HECKMVANS VERONI QUE
M CHEZ DANI EL
LAURENT STEVEN
FASCELLA G ANNI
VAEREMANS VI NCENT
VAEREMANS VI NCENT
HECKMANS VERONI QUE
PAYEN JEAN- Pl ERRE

CGeneent

EN
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186487
185226
187859
183325
180660
187093

16997
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o
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JR
AN

Ri ng
Bague

108970020
107283622
109126222
110424123
110312123
113236623
108939520
110263919
108717021
108711721
110260219
111052923
105372323
109125822
110423123
106202021
110510723
111052123
108593723
107281522
108716921
112939423
108711221
111116223
107273022
109128022
107274722
108713021
108598623
115436819
111080623
103737022
107272222
110265819
110234419
111117423
108968020
105205317
110236219
110322223
112773722
113306919
110242719
107312221

Best at

Snel h.



303313-91
104667- 04
303313-91
157610- 82
157610- 82
157610- 82
129343-42
133834-71
109514-01
303313-91
157610- 82
223703-21
157610- 82
303313-91
189956- 30
190306- 89
309500- 70
242351-45
242351- 45
240178-06
157610- 82
155816- 34
157610- 82
128191-54
157610- 82
109514-01
303313-91
155816- 34
223703- 21
133834-71
105143-92
223703- 21
129343- 42
104667- 04
303313-91
133834-71
303313-91
133834-71
129343- 42
133834-71
157610- 82
129343- 42
105143-92
104667- 04
157610- 82

FASCELLA G ANNI
CANON JEAN- LUC
FASCELLA G ANNI
COPPI N QUY

COPPI N GUY

COPPI N QUY
HECKMANS VERONI QUE
BRAHY M CHEL
CAULI ER ROLAND
FASCELLA G ANNI
COPPI N GUY

VERSI CHEL ALBERT
COPPI N QUY
FASCELLA G ANN
VAEREMANS VI NCENT
RUELLE P et F
LAURENT STEVEN
MAHI EU JACKY

MAHI EU JACKY
LAVMBERT BERNARD
COPPI N QUY
FASCELLA ANTONI O
COPPI N QUY

PAYEN JEAN- PI ERRE
COPPI N QUY
CAULI ER ROLAND
FASCELLA G ANNI
FASCELLA ANTONI O
VERS| CHEL ALBERT
BRAHY M CHEL
CLOSE MARCEL
VERSI| CHEL ALBERT
HECKMANS VERONI QUE
CANON JEAN- LUC
FASCELLA G ANNI
BRAHY M CHEL
FASCELLA G ANNI
BRAHY M CHEL
HECKMANS VERONI QUE
BRAHY M CHEL
COPPI N @QUY
HECKMANS VERONI QUE
CLOSE MARCEL
CANON JEAN- LUC
COPPI N QUY

BRAY
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187306
6

19
191517
20

7

3
182889
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105412420
106139421
106209221
108936720
105020723
107281722
108967320
108595423
110450423
108469621
106963118
110550923
108719821
110082719
107303721
105456622
111052023
109228420
110593223
110457423
107271622
108346623
111081723
112847522
111082623
110455323
105409520
108343423
108922320
107103021
106678918
110551423
108774721
109126522
110312223
108594523
110329523
110035023
108094016
108594423
208213119
108971120
106678818
107093119
210943821



